11. SKS Bilstein Bike Marathon
GroRalmerode / 20.07.2014

0000
Kreuchler, Christian 000: 4:41:24
00: R2-Bike.com MTB-Racing 00: 27.51 km/h
00: 1020
(0: 129.00 km 00000/000: 1 (of 17)
Marathonstrecke lang 00000/0: 1 (of 17)

00000n: 4:41:24
aooo: 00000: 1(of 5)
Herren 0000000: 4:41:24
aoon 0000 0oo
000 00 00 00 00 00O 00 00 0oo 0oo 000 00 00O 00 00

km oo km/h - - 0 0 km oo km/mho - - 0 0

Vielarmiger Weg 20.20 47:49 25.10 1 - 2 0:02 20.20 47:49 2510 1 17
RoBbach 480 12:06 1983 2 0220 6 0:23  25.00 59:55 25.03 1 16
Bilsteinturm 8.20 24:06 19.92 1 1 - 33.20 1:24:01 2357 1 17
Runde 9.00 10:47 50.08 1 3 0:07 4220 1:34:48 2658 1 17
Vielarmiger Weg 20.20 48:54 2454 1 2 0:03 6240 2:23:42 25.89 1 1
RoBbach 480 11:45 2043 1 2 0:01 67.20 2:35:27 25.86 1 1
Bilsteinturm 8.20 22:48 21.05 1 1 75.40 2:58:15 2525 1 1
Runde 9.00 9:48 5510 1 1 84.40 3:08:03 26.80 1 1
Vielarmiger Weg 20.20 47:15 25.40 1 1 104.60 3:55:18 26.52 1 1
RoBbach 480 11:29 2090 1 1 109.40 4:06:47 26.50 1 1
Bilsteinturm 820 24:34 1954 1 1 117.60 4:31:21 25.87 1 1
00 9.00 10:03 53.73 1 1 129.00 4:41:24 27.51 1 1

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




